Comp
No.

63

55

25

Shooter Name

SYED HAMMAD MEER

(SHM3009197901)

ABHIJEET SINGH
(SHM1401197301)

RIJU RAJ SINGH JAMWAL

(SHM2108196602)

NISHANT MANGLA
(SHM1005197701)

SANJAY SAINI
(SHM2401196201)

QUALIFICATION RESULT

DRA/
RC/R
U 1 2

nota 20 22
mem

ber of

dsra

or its

affiliat

ed

mem

ber

life 19 21

life 14 20

life 20 22

life 20 16

Score

18

20

19

14

15

20

17

21

16

19

20

19

15

14

12

Total Competitors : 5 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed)
Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0

Sub
Total

100

96

89

86

82

(S-53) clay pigeon skeet shooting (issf) men

Penal
ty

-0

Total

100

96

89

86

82

35TH DELHI STATE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (SHOTGUN)
NEW DELHI
30-08-2019 - 01-09-2019

Rank Rem

| C
Il C
11l C
I\ C
\ C

: 5 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not

Pagel of 1

DESIGN & DEVELOPED BY

sTS 2



Comp
No. Shooter Name
36 PAKHI SETHI

(SHF2410199202)

35TH DELHI STATE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (SHOTGUN)
NEW DELHI
30-08-2019 - 01-09-2019

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(S-55) clay pigeon skeet shooting (issf) women

DRA/ Score

RC/R Sub Penal

u 1 2 3 4 5 Total ty Total Tie Rank Rem
life 18 20 16 16 19 89 -0 89 0 I C

Total Competitors : 1 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 1 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not
Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0

Pagel of 1

DESIGN & DEVELOPED BY

sTS 2



35TH DELHI STATE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (SHOTGUN)
NEW DELHI
30-08-2019 - 01-09-2019

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(s-06) Clay Pigeon Skeet Shooting (NR) Championship Junior Men (Individual)

Comp DRA/RC Sub
No. Shooter Name /RU 1 2 Total Penalty Total Tie Rank Rem

26 HARSHVARDHAN MANGLA South 17 17 34 -0 34 0 | C
(SHM2206200401) Delhi
district
rifle
ASSOCI
ATION

2 VIKRAMADITYA SINGH South 13 15 28 -0 28 0 1] C
(SHM1510200301) Delhi
district
rifle
ASSOCI
ATION

Total Competitors : 2 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 2 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not
Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0

Page 1l of 1 DESIGN & DEVELOPED BY

sTS 2



Comp
No.

26

16

43

24

28

QUALIFICATION RESULT

35TH DELHI STATE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (SHOTGUN)
NEW DELHI
30-08-2019 - 01-09-2019

(s-08) Clay Pigeon Skeet Shooting (NR) Championship Men (Individual)

Shooter Name

HARSHVARDHAN MANGLA
(SHM2206200401)

PAWAN KUMAR
(SHM1606197902)

VIKRAMADITYA SINGH
(SHM1510200301)

MOHIT NAIN
(PSHM0112198901)

CHANDAN AGARWAL
(PSHM2202197702)

RAKSHIT SHARMA
(PSHM3101198001)

Score

DRA/RC

/RU 1

South 17
Delhi

district

rifle

ASSOCI
ATION

life 20

South 13
Delhi

district

rifle

ASSOCI
ATION

not a 7
member

of dsra
orits
affiliate

d

member

life 8

South 4
Delhi
district

rifle

ASSOCI
ATION

17

14

15

Sub
Total

34

34

28

12

12

10

-0

Penalty Total

34

34

28

12

12

10

Tie

Rank Rem
| C
1] C
1] C
v C
\% C
\! C

Total Competitors : 6 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 6 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not

Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0

Pagel of 1

DESIGN & DEVELOPED BY

sTS 2



35TH DELHI STATE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (SHOTGUN)
NEW DELHI
30-08-2019 - 01-09-2019

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(s-01) Clay Pigeon Skeet Shooting (NR) Championship for MQS

Score
Comp DRA/RC Sub
No. Shooter Name /RU 1 2 Total Penalty Total Tie Rank Rem
38 VASU MODI life 19 18 37 -0 37 0 | C

(SHM1106198001)

Total Competitors : 1 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 1 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not
Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0

Page 1l of 1 DESIGN & DEVELOPED BY

sTS 2



Comp
No.

75

73

NEW DELHI

30-08-2019 - 01-09-2019

QUALIFICATION RESULT

35TH DELHI STATE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (SHOTGUN)

(S-62) clay pigeon trap shooting (issf) junior men

DRA/
RC/R
Shooter Name U
KABIR SHARMA junior
(SHM2909200201)
SUBEER RAJ] SHARMA life
(SHM2705200001)

20

20

Score

3 4 5
22 23 19
18 17 15

Total Competitors : 2 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed)
Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0

Sub
Total

106

91

Penal

ty Total Tie Rank Rem
-0 106 0 | C

-0 91 0 Il C

: 2 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not

Pagel of 1

DESIGN & DEVELOPED BY

sTS 2



Comp
No.

14

22

29

10

37

23

Shooter Name

KIRTI GUPTA
(SHF0602200101)

AADYA TRIPATHI
(SHF0103200201)

DIVYA SINGH
(SHF0812200302)

VARDA SHARMA
(SHF2901200301)

ISHIKA CHAPRANA
(SHF2205200102)

AASHIMA KHANNA
(SHF0602200501)

BHAVYA TRIPATHI
(SHF3011200501)

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(S-64) clay pigeon trap shooting (issf) junior women

DRA/

RC/R

u

life

junior

junior

junior

junior

junior

junior

23

22

20

19

18

16

14

22

21

19

20

15

14

17

Score

24

21

23

18

21

16

14

24

23

21

18

19

18

19

22

20

20

18

17

19

17

Total Competitors : 7 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed)
Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0

Sub

Total

115

107

103

93

90

83

81

Total

115

107

103

93

90

83

81

Tie

35TH DELHI STATE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (SHOTGUN)
NEW DELHI
30-08-2019 - 01-09-2019

Rank Rem
I C
Il C
1] C
[\ C
\Y C
Vi C
Vil C

: 7 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not

Pagel of 1

DESIGN & DEVELOPED BY

sTS 2



(S-61) clay pigeon trap shooting (issf) men

Comp

No. Shooter Name

7 FAHD SULTAN
(SHM0802199603)

67 YUVRA] KUMAR MAHAJAN
(SHM0507199702)

13 AMIT KUMAR GUPTA
(SHM2804197401)

61 HARPREET SINGH MANDLA
(SHM2509197801)

75 KABIR SHARMA
(SHM2909200201)

68 RONALD KAMLUNLAL TUNGDIM
(SHM0807199804)

17 AZAM KHAN
(PSHM0211196702)

50 YOGESH DUHAN
(SHM2203199102)

21 VIVEK KUMAR TRIPATHI
(SHM2509197101)

5 VIKRAM BHATNAGAR
(SHM0106197001)

31 AMBIKESHWAR KATOCH
(SHM2212199802)

DRA/
RC/R
U

life

life

life

life

junior

repres
entati
ve

life

repres
entati
ve

life

life

annua

QUALIFICATION RESULT

24

21

22

21

22

19

20

17

22

18

19

18

23

19

22

20

19

19

18

17

16

18

Score

23

23

24

19

22

18

20

19

17

16

13

23

23

22

21

23

18

19

22

16

21

25

19

21

23

19

23

17

18

18

16

15

Sub

Total

113

109

108

106

106

97

95

94

90

87

74

Penal

ty

-0

Total

113

109

108

106

106

97

95

94

90

87

74

Tie

0

35TH DELHI STATE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (SHOTGUN)
NEW DELHI
30-08-2019 - 01-09-2019

Rank Rem

| C
Il C
1] C
\Y C
\ C
Vi C
Vi C
VIl C
9 C
10 C
11 C

Total Competitors : 11 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 11 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did

Not Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0

Pagel of 1

DESIGN & DEVELOPED BY

sTS 2



35TH DELHI STATE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (SHOTGUN)
NEW DELHI
30-08-2019 - 01-09-2019

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(S-63) clay pigeon trap shooting (issf) women

DRA/ Score

Comp RC/R Sub Penal

No. Shooter Name u 1 2 3 4 5 Total ty Total Tie Rank Rem

14 KIRTI GUPTA life 23 22 24 24 22 115 -0 115 0 | C
(SHF0602200101)

15 SOUMYA GUPTA life 22 24 23 24 20 113 -0 113 0 Il C
(SHF2802199801)

22 AADYA TRIPATHI junior 22 21 21 23 20 107 -0 107 0 1] C
(SHF0103200201)

66 MAHIMA KUMAR MAHAJAN life 19 18 17 19 21 94 -0 94 0 [\ C
(SHF1510199401)

10 VARDA SHARMA junior 19 20 18 18 18 93 -0 93 0 \% C
(SHF2901200301)

37 ISHIKA CHAPRANA junior 18 15 21 19 17 90 -0 90 0 \ C
(SHF2205200102)

6 AASHIMA KHANNA junior 16 14 16 18 19 83 -0 83 0 Vil C
(SHF0602200501)

Total Competitors : 7 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 7 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not
Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0

Page 1l of 1 DESIGN & DEVELOPED BY

sTS 2



Comp
No.

35

41

59

32

47

60

48

65

QUALIFICATION RESULT

35TH DELHI STATE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (SHOTGUN)
NEW DELHI
30-08-2019 - 01-09-2019

(s-22) Clay Pigeon Trap Shooting (NR) Championship Junior Men (Individual)

Shooter Name

RUDRAKSH CHOPRA
(PSHM1804200703)

ROHAN SHARMA
(SHM0512200206)

AKSHAJ] GYANESHWAR
(SHM1009200301)

SYED SHUJA ALI
(PSHM1808200502)

MOHD ZAID QURESHI
(PSHM0505200005)

YUVRAJ SINGH RANA
(SHM1808200401)

JAI PAUL LAKHANPAL
(PSHM1106200303)

UNNAT SODHI
(PSHM0907200306)

YASH NARAYAN TOKAS
(SHM1008200103)

DRA/RC
/RU

life

life

junior

not a
member
of dsra
orits
affiliate
d
member

junior

life

not a
member
of dsra
orits
affiliate
d
member

junior

junior

Score

1 2
16 17
13 17
16 13
15 11
11 13
13 9
6 11
5 8
4 7

Sub

Total

33

30

29

26

24

22

17

13

11

-0

Penalty Total

33

30

29

26

24

22

17

13

11

Tie

Rank Rem
I C
1 C
1] C
[\ C
\Y C
\ C
VII Cc
Vil C
9 C

Total Competitors : 9 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 9 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not

Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0

Pagel of 1

DESIGN & DEVELOPED BY

sTS 2



35TH DELHI STATE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (SHOTGUN)
NEW DELHI
30-08-2019 - 01-09-2019

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(s-20) Clay Pigeon Trap Shooting (NR) Championship Junior Women (Individual)

Score
Comp DRA/RC Sub
No. Shooter Name /RU 1 2 Total Penalty Total Tie Rank Rem

11 GAURI SINGH not a 14 14 28 -0 28 0 | C
(PSHF2908200602) member
of dsra
or its
affiliate
d
member

12 PALLAVI SINGH not a 7 7 14 -0 14 0 1l C
(PSHF2107200003) member
of dsra
orits
affiliate
d
member

54 LAIBA LATEEF life 3 2 5 -0 5 0 1l C
(PSHF1603200404)

Total Competitors : 3 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 3 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not
Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0

Page 1l of 1 DESIGN & DEVELOPED BY

sTS 2



QUALIFICATION RESULT

35TH DELHI STATE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (SHOTGUN)
NEW DELHI
30-08-2019 - 01-09-2019

(s-24) Clay Pigeon Trap Shooting (NR) Championship Men (Individual)

Score
Comp DRA/RC Sub
No. Shooter Name /RU 1 2 Total Penalty Total Tie Rank Rem
74 KARNIK RA] SHARMA life 19 20 39 -0 39 0 | C
(SHM1309199801)
27 HEMANT SINGH not a 20 16 36 -0 36 0 1l C
(SHM2203199501) member
of dsra
orits
affiliate
d
member
76 ASHISH JYOTI SHARMA life 15 19 34 -0 34 0 1 C
(SHM2404198303)
8 DEEPAK SINGH life 17 17 34 -0 34 0 v C
(SHM0210197402)
35 RUDRAKSH CHOPRA life 16 17 33 -0 33 0 Y C
(PSHM1804200703)
70 SYED AKBAR ALI represen 17 14 31 -0 31 0 \! C
(SHM0307197701) tative
69 SHIVAM TANWAR represen 14 15 29 -0 29 0 Vil C
(SHM0804199402) tative
62 KHALID HUSSAIN not a 13 12 25 -0 25 0 VIl C
(PSHM0501199504) member
of dsra
orits
affiliate
d
member
64 JAGMEET SINGH KOHLI life 13 6 19 -0 19 0 9 C
(SHM1810197701)
51 ARJUNA GUPTA not a 12 6 18 -0 18 0 10 C
(PSHM2403199001) member
of dsra
or its
affiliate
d
member
46 JATIN GOEL life 9 6 15 -0 15 0 11 C
(SHM0305198301)
Page 1 of 2 DESIGN & DEVELOPED BY

sTS 2



35TH DELHI STATE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (SHOTGUN)
NEW DELHI
30-08-2019 - 01-09-2019

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(s-24) Clay Pigeon Trap Shooting (NR) Championship Men (Individual)

Score
Comp DRA/RC Sub
No. Shooter Name /RU 1 2 Total Penalty Total Tie Rank Rem

49 ADITYA PAUL LAKHANPAL not a 8 6 14 -0 14 0 12 C
(PSHM2106197302) member
of dsra
or its
affiliate
d
member

34 OM PRAKASH CHAUHAN life 8 6 14 -0 14 0 13 C
(PSHM2808197001)

30 ZAHID AHMED not a 0 4 4 -0 4 0 14 C
(PSHM0103197503) member
of dsra
orits
affiliate
d
member

53 HEMANT SHARMA not a 2 1 3 -0 3 0 15 C
(PSHM1401197902) member
of dsra
orits
affiliate
d
member

Total Competitors : 15 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 15 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did
Not Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0

Page 2 of 2 DESIGN & DEVELOPED BY

sTS 2



35TH DELHI STATE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (SHOTGUN)
NEW DELHI
30-08-2019 - 01-09-2019

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(s-17) Clay Pigeon Trap Shooting (NR) Championship for MQS

Comp

No. Shooter Name

19 JAIPREET SINGH
(SHM0209198801)

20 MANDEEP SINGH
(SHM0110198305)

DRA/RC
/RU

life

life

19

20

Score

23

20

Sub

Total Penalty Total Tie Rank Rem
42 -0 42 0 | C

40 -0 40 0 1] C

Total Competitors : 2 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 2 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not
Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0

Pagel of 1

DESIGN & DEVELOPED BY

sTS 2



Comp
No.

11

44

71

12

52

QUALIFICATION RESULT

35TH DELHI STATE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (SHOTGUN)
NEW DELHI
30-08-2019 - 01-09-2019

(s-21) Clay Pigeon Trap Shooting (NR) Championship Women (Individual)

Shooter Name

GAURI SINGH
(PSHF2908200602)

RUKMAN KATYAL
(SHF2008198301)

AYISHA FALAQ
(SHF1602198401)

PALLAVI SINGH
(PSHF2107200003)

AISHWARYA GUPTA
(SHF0307199501)

DRA/RC
/RU

not a
member
of dsra
or its
affiliate
d
member

life

life

not a
member
of dsra
orits
affiliate
d
member

life

Score

1 2
14 14
13 12
10 14
7 7
6 4

Sub
Total

28

25

24

14

10

-0

Penalty Total

28

25

24

14

10

Tie

Rank Rem
| C
1l C
1] C
[\ C
Y C

Total Competitors : 5 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 5 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not

Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0

Pagel of 1

DESIGN & DEVELOPED BY

sTS 2



Comp
No.

37

23

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(S-60) clay pigeon double trap shooting (issf) junior women

Shooter Name

ISHIKA CHAPRANA
(SHF2205200102)

BHAVYA TRIPATHI
(SHF3011200501)

Score
DRA/R
C/RU 1 2 3

junior 13 21 17

junior 9 12 13

14

10

Sub
Total

65

44

Penal

ty Total Tie
-0 65 0
-0 44 0

Total Competitors : 2 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 2 DSQ (Disqualified)
Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0

35TH DELHI STATE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (SHOTGUN)
NEW DELHI
30-08-2019 - 01-09-2019

Rank Rem

: 0 DNF (Did Not

Pagel of 1

DESIGN & DEVELOPED BY

sTS 2



QUALIFICATION RESULT

(S-57) clay pigeon double trap shooting (issf) men

Comp
No. Shooter Name
61 HARPREET SINGH MANDLA

(SHM2509197801)

67 YUVRAJ KUMAR MAHAJAN
(SHM0507199702)

74 KARNIK RAJ SHARMA
(SHM1309199801)

DRA/
RC/R

life

life

life

20

17

16

24

21

21

Score

23

18

22

26

20

17

23

23

21

Total Competitors : 3 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed)
Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0

Sub Penal

Total ty Total Tie
116 -0 116 0
99 -0 99 0
97 -0 97 0

35TH DELHI STATE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (SHOTGUN)
NEW DELHI
30-08-2019 - 01-09-2019

1] C

: 3 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not

Pagel of 1

DESIGN & DEVELOPED BY

sTS 2



Comp
No.

37

44

71

Shooter Name

ISHIKA CHAPRANA
(SHF2205200102)

RUKMAN KATYAL
(SHF2008198301)

AYISHA FALAQ
(SHF1602198401)

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(S-59) clay pigeon double trap shooting (issf) women

DRA/R
C/RU
junior

life

life

1

13

14

9

Score
2 3
21 17
14 12
12 11

14

13

11

Sub

Total

65

53

43

Penal
ty

-0

Total

65

53

43

Tie

35TH DELHI STATE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (SHOTGUN)
NEW DELHI
30-08-2019 - 01-09-2019

Rank Rem

1l C

Total Competitors : 3 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 3 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not

Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0

Pagel of 1

DESIGN & DEVELOPED BY

sTS 2



Comp
No.

40

73

39

47

Shooter Name

MAYANK SHOKEEN
(PSHM0606200304)

SUBEER RAJ SHARMA
(SHM2705200001)

SHUBHAM DHIMAN
(PSHM2906200004)

MOHD ZAID QURESHI
(PSHM0505200005)

QUALIFICATION RESULT

DRA/RC
/RU

central
delhi
district
rifle
associati
on

life

central
delhi
district
rifle
associati
on

junior

Score
1 2
15 20
12 17
14 12
9 12

Sub

Total Penalty Total
35 -0 35

29 -0 29

26 -0 26

21 -0 21

Tie

0

35TH DELHI STATE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (SHOTGUN)
NEW DELHI
30-08-2019 - 01-09-2019

(s-14) Clay Pigeon Double Trap Shooting (NR) Championship Junior Men (Individual)

Rank Rem
| C
1] C
1] C
v C

Total Competitors : 4 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 4 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not

Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0

Pagel of 1

DESIGN & DEVELOPED BY

sTS 2



35TH DELHI STATE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (SHOTGUN)
NEW DELHI
30-08-2019 - 01-09-2019

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(s-12) Clay Pigeon Double Trap Shooting (NR) Championship Junior Women (Individual)

Comp
No.

18

54

Shooter Name

SANYA SINGH
(PSHF2003200403)

LAIBA LATEEF
(PSHF1603200404)

DRA/RC
/RU

junior

life

Score
1 2
9 13
13 7

Sub

Total Penalty Total Tie Rank Rem
22 -0 22 0 | C

20 -0 20 0 1] C

Total Competitors : 2 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 2 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not
Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0

Pagel of 1

DESIGN & DEVELOPED BY

sTS 2



35TH DELHI STATE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (SHOTGUN)
NEW DELHI
30-08-2019 - 01-09-2019

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(s-16) Clay Pigeon Double Trap Shooting (NR) Championship Men (Individual)

Score

Comp DRA/RC Sub

No. Shooter Name /RU 1 2 Total Penalty Total Tie Rank Rem

73 SUBEER RAJ SHARMA life 12 17 29 -0 29 0 | C
(SHM2705200001)

45 SUBODH KATYAL life 9 16 25 -0 25 0 1] C
(SHM0211198101)

19 JAIPREET SINGH life 8 10 18 -0 18 0 I C
(SHM0209198801)

Total Competitors : 3 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 3 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not
Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0

Page 1l of 1 DESIGN & DEVELOPED BY

sTS 2



35TH DELHI STATE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (SHOTGUN)
NEW DELHI
30-08-2019 - 01-09-2019

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(s-09) Clay Pigeon Double Trap Shooting (NR) Championship for MQS

Score
Comp DRA/RC Sub
No. Shooter Name /RU 1 2 Total Penalty Total Tie Rank Rem
27 HEMANT SINGH not a 15 23 38 -0 38 0 | C
(SHM2203199501) member
of dsra
orits
affiliate
d
member
50 YOGESH DUHAN represen 14 12 26 -0 26 0 1l C
(SHM2203199102) tative
8 DEEPAK SINGH life 12 13 25 -0 25 0 1 C
(SHM0210197402)

Total Competitors : 3 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 3 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not
Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0

Page 1l of 1 DESIGN & DEVELOPED BY

sTS 2



